
# General Contractors A-STATE VENDOR # License # Locations Contractor Coefficient Time & Material 
Method

1 Bailey Contractors Inc. 50184651 01802404024 ALL 1.0200 1.0200
2 Murray Contractors 50974524 AR-0439540624 ALL 1.0700 1.0700
3 Alessi Keyes Construction 50974769 0024180424 ALL 1.0750 0.1000
4 BMD Builders 50933409 0381990324 ALL 1.1900 1.2000
5 Nabholz 50005223 0000020324 ALL 1.0250 0.2000
6 Kinco Constructions 50162055 0090280424 ALL 0.0800 0.0800
7 Baldwin & Shell Construction 50162745 0021730424 ALL 1.0200 1.0400
8 EWI, Inc. 50974771 0022980424 ALL 1.0800 1.0800
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# General Contractors Email Office Contact General Contractors 
Company A-STATE VENDOR # Sub Contractor Address City,State Phone Fax

1 Kevin Bailey, President kevin@baileygc.com Kevin Bailey Bailey Contractors Inc. 50184651 2307 Congress Cove Jonesboro, AR 72401 1-870-933-9612 1-870-933-9618

2 Patrick Murray, President patrick@murraycontractors.com Patrick Murray Murray Contractors 50974524 2 Remington Cove Little Rock, AR 72204 1-501-410-2311 1-501-246-8836

3 Bob Butler, President bbutler@alessikeyes.com Bob Butler Alessi Keyes Construction 50974769 10623 Maumelle Blvd North Little Rock, AR  
72113 1-501-225-6699 1-501-399-4042

4 Brent Benton, Owner bmdconstruction17@gmail.com Brent Benton BMD Builders 50933409 119 East Center Street Beebe, AR  72102 1-501-232-0521 1-501-882-0950

5 Andrew Adlong, President South Region andrew.adlong@nabholz.com Andrew Adlong Nabholz 50005223 3415 One Place Jonesboro, AR 72404 1-870-934-4817 1-870-273-6403

6 Clay Gordon, President jaldridge@kinco.net Josh Aldridge Kinco Constructions 50162055 12600 Lawson Rd Little Rock, AR 72210 1-501-225-7606 1-501-225-1028

7 Steve Hurley, President CST tsingleton@baldwinshell.com Teresa Singleton Baldwin & Shell Construction 50162745 1000 West Capitol Ave Little Rock, AR 72201 1-870-910-5400 N/A

8 Addison Woker, President awoker@ewiconstructors.com Addison A. Woker EWI, Inc. 50974771 220 N Knoxville Russellville, AR 
72801 1-479-968-5432 1-479-968-3191
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